
2022-2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Senior High Schools

279ONLINE
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 | Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m. Tuesday, January 31, 2023 | Registration Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m. Wenesday, April 19, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 6, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m. Tuesday, February 7, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 13, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m.

MAPLE GROVE SENIOR HIGH
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 | Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person) Thursday, January 19, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-8:00 p.m. (virtual) Wednesday, April 26, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. 
(in-person)

Thursday, October 13, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person) Thursday, January 26, 2022 | Registration Conference 3:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (virtual)

OSSEO AREA LEARNING CENTER
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 | Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m.  (in-person) Tuesday, December 13, 2022 | Academic Conferences 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:45 p.
m. (in-person)

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 | Academic Conferences                                         
7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:45 p.m. (in-person)

Thursday, October 6, 2022 | Academic Conferences 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:45 p.
m. (in-person)

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 | Academic Conferences 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:45 p.m. 
(in-person)

Osseo Education Center
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 | Learning Conferences 4:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person) Monday, January 23, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:30 p.m. (in-person) Thursday, April 27, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-8:00 (in-
person)

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:30 p.m. (in-person) Wednesday, January 25, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-8:00 p.m. (virtual)

Thursday, October 27, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:00-8:00 p.m. (virtual)

OSSEO SENIOR HIGH
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday, Sept. 14, 2022 | Learning Conferences 3:00-7:00 (in-person) Wenesday, January 11, 2023 | Registration Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person) Tuesday, April 25, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (in-
person

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person) Wednesday, January 25, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (virtual)

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m. (virtual)

PARK CENTER SENIOR HIGH
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 | Learning Conferences 5:00-7:30 p.m. (in-
person) Thursday, January 19, 2023 | Registration Conferences 3:15-7:30 p.m. (in-person) Wednesday, April 26, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:00-7:30 (in-

person)

Thursday, October 13, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:15-7:30 p.m. (in-person) Wednesday, January 25, 2023 | Academic Conferences 3:15-7:30 p.m. (virtual)

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 | Academic Conferences 3:15-7:30 p.m. (virtual)


